WERCS
THREAD
Greater Clamping Force
Australian Made
 AUSTRALIA: www.ramset.com.au | 1300 780 063	 NEW ZEALAND: www.ramset.co.nz | 0800 RAMSET (726738)
 AUSTRALIA: www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063	 	 NEW ZEALAND: www.ramset.co.nz       0800 RAMSET (726738)
Specification
Material	 Carbon Steel

 Socket
 Size (mm)
 Qty
AS06050W100  ZINC  6mm   20 mm   50mm   6 mm   8 mm   60 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   10 mm  100
AS06050WGM100  GALVANISED  6mm   20 mm   50mm   6 mm   8 mm   60 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   10 mm  100
AS06075W100  ZINC  6mm   45 mm   75mm   6 mm   8 mm   85 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   10 mm  100
AS06075WGM100  GALVANISED  6mm   45 mm   75mm   6 mm   8 mm   85 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   10 mm  100
AS06100W100  ZINC  6mm   70 mm   100mm   6 mm   8 mm   110 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   10 mm  100
AS06100WGM100  GALVANISED  6mm   70 mm   100mm   6 mm   8 mm   110 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   10 mm  100
AS08060W100  ZINC  8mm   20 mm   60mm   8 mm   10 mm   75 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   13 mm  100
AS08060WGM100  GALVANISED  8mm   20 mm   60mm   8 mm   10 mm   75 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   13 mm  100
AS08075W100  ZINC  8mm   35 mm   75mm   8 mm   10 mm   90 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   13 mm  100
AS08075WGM100  GALVANISED  8mm   35 mm   75mm   8 mm   10 mm   90 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   13 mm  100
AS08100W100  ZINC  8mm   60 mm   100mm   8 mm   10 mm   115 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   13 mm  100
AS08100WGM100  GALVANISED  8mm   60 mm   100mm   8 mm   10 mm   115 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   13 mm  100
AS10060W50  ZINC  10mm   10 mm   60mm   10 mm   13 mm   80 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   15 mm  50
AS10060WGM50  GALVANISED  10mm   10 mm   60mm   10 mm   13 mm   80 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   15 mm  50
AS10075W50  ZINC  10mm   25 mm   75mm   10 mm   13 mm   95 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   15 mm  50
AS10075WGM50  GALVANISED  10mm   25 mm   75mm   10 mm   13 mm   95 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   15 mm  50
AS10100W50  ZINC  10mm   50 mm   100mm   10 mm   13 mm   120 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   15 mm  50
AS10100WGM50  GALVANISED  10mm   50 mm   100mm   10 mm   13 mm   120 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   15 mm  50
AS12075W50  ZINC  12mm   15 mm   75mm   12 mm   15 mm   100 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   16 mm  50
AS12075WGM50  GALVANISED  12mm   15 mm   75mm   12 mm   15 mm   100 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   16 mm  50
AS12100W50  ZINC  12mm   40 mm   100mm   12 mm   15 mm   125 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   16 mm  50
AS12100WGM50  GALVANISED  12mm   40 mm   100mm   12 mm   15 mm   125 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   16 mm  50
AS12150W20  ZINC  12mm   90 mm   150mm   12 mm   15 mm   175 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   16 mm  20
AS12150WGM20  GALVANISED  12mm   90 mm   150mm   12 mm   15 mm   175 mm Minus Fixture Thickness   16 mm  20
Anchor Size/ Hole Ø (mm) Embedment Depth (mm)
Min Edge
Distance (mm)
Min Anchor